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Price
186.58 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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-1.44% (-2.73)

US4592001014
IBM

NYSE

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

159,832 EUR
S&P 500

186.54 USD (100)
186.60 USD (300)
187.42 USD
187.915 USD
186.0024 USD
189.31 USD
187.31018 USD
806,445
151,035,619.20
17,905

105

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/02/22 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bbfc1b33784b081e8263a5afd67b02fac68210dbc6ab6b9f53440ed4945516f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cbe386be5a9d77d3&time=1712849527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26eba866b8ad8fbf571711c33593fb4e539a6d1ffdb579f9fa66ab656101a633&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b0aec21ab3442d8a&time=1712849527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e987c238539f9df32734a682b2585b6aa0b7c1c15be44977c3136b91bb3d0c4e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=839eab187e5746a5e&time=1712849527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8275e9b03aee757c9bdcafe190b09ae295b10810f54c969981ce71bdd66301f&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=845f21576322e04cb&time=1712849527&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd3084d55d28b2beaccd9816c7117d3abbf0f7c3a6d9005c5c6e7802b88c8b3e&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50363be5228bd9541&time=1712849527&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/10 17:16:52 5y
Price
186.58 USD i
Difference ©  -1.44%(273) L8750 I,"
[
General attributes !
175.00 |
ISIN US4592001014 |
Symbol IBM II
Exchange NYSE 162.50 -
Currency usb (
Sector IT-Technology 150.00 ||I| A I.'
Security type Stock L || | I," II'.. ] M f"f
Market cap (m) 159,832 EUR 137.50 .'“‘J': \/JI | { N II | /J'. .'I I". .'I
Benchmark S&P 500 b |, |I I,f' W I'. ! I". I.\iu'
.'II ] [\ L] | Al
Market data 125.00 | /I'I I'I IN'I I', ,"4"-) I'L,JI f | ,'I f I'll"
Bid (Bid size) 186.54 USD (100) V V |
Ask (Ask size) 186.60 USD (300) 112.50
Open 187.42 USD 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 187.915 USD
Low 186.0024 USD
Close (prev. day) 189.31 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 187.31018 USD
Volume (pcs) 806,445
Trading volume 151,035,619.20 Price data
Number of trades 17,905 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 189.42 USD (2,659,395)
Last size 105 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 191.15 USD (4,388,754)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 175.52 USD (4,700,390)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 152.61 USD (4,448,608)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 199.18 USD (2024/03/12)
Perf (%) +33.13% +45.07% +39.48% YTD Low | date 157.89 USD (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +47.11 +58.81 +53.58 52 Weeks High | date 199.18 USD (2024/03/12)
Beta 0.84 0.68 0.57 52 Weeks Low | date 120.55 USD (2023/05/11)
Volatility 22.20 18.78 21.68
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 16:20 173.98 EUR 0.33 44
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 17452 EUR 0.00 1
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 17:16 173.50 EUR 1.00 89
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:36 173.32EUR 0.08 6
04/10
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35 135.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US4592001014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7881147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588736
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
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BX Swiss
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130.00 USD

186.58 USD

174.22 EUR

186.96 USD

174.22 EUR

174.00 EUR

173.98 EUR

173.22 EUR

173.52 EUR

174.06 EUR

174.20 EUR

0.00

151.04

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.19

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

170.943 CHF 0.00

17,905

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3248313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1980665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407606977
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES

CORP.

1 New Orchard Road - 10504-1722 Armonk

Telefon: +1-914-499-1900
Fax: +1-914-765-6021
E-mail: infoibm@us.ibm.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martha Pollack
Thomas Buberl
Alex Gorsky
Alfred Zollar
Andrew Liveris
David Farr
Frederick

McNabb
Frederick

Waddell

Gary Cohn
Joseph Swedish
Marianne Brown
Michael Miebach
Michelle Howard
Peter Voser
Arvind Krishna
Dario Gil

Bridget A. van

Kralingen

Carla Pifieyro
Sublett

Frank Sedlarcik

Gary Cohn

Howard Boville

James J.
Kavanaugh

James M.
Whitehurst

John Granger

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:infoibm@us.ibm.com
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Juan A. Zufiria Member of Executive
Zatarain Committee
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